



ERRATA

Due to typographical errors, the following corrections are being made to the transcript of 2 May 2005, in the matter of Brima et al, Case No. SCSL-2004-16-T.

At page 8, line 13, the transcript was corrected to read "report of the" from "reportedly".

At page 18, line 2, the transcript was corrected to read "contempt" from "content".

At page 22, line 20, the transcript was corrected to read "indigent" from "indigene".

At page 24, line 27-28, the transcript was corrected to read "assigned counsel or" from "as a signed counsel for".

.....
Cari na Raglione
Court Reporter

Done in Freetown, this day of in the year 2005.